OSAGE COUNTY GENERAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

604 Market St, Osage City, Ks 66523
Phone: 785-528-4906
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Fare-Based Service
Rider/s use public transportation for

*Doctor’s Appointments
*Physical Therapy
If you need to go somewhere and need a ride,
7:05am to 5:00pm. Drivers are not able to leave the
office by 5pm.

*Eye Doctor Appointments
*Mental Health Appointments

*Medical Procedures
*Shopping

*Hair Appointments
* Court Appointments *Eating Out

we will take you. The appointments must be made between the hours of
office and riders must be dropped off and the driver must be back in the

Example if you scheduled an appointment and live in Osage City it could be at 7:10am but if you need to go to Topeka you

would need to give yourself at the very least 45 minutes

both going and returning home.

Fares are determined by destination from Osage City ~ below are an estimation

Fee is for round trip or one trip same price - Max

of 2 stops unless otherwise approved by director

Osage County - maximum of 2 stop
$4.00 Full Price
"2* $2.00 Anywhere in the county

$20.00 = 50 - 69 miles = Lawrence, Baldwin City, Olathe
¥2* $10.00 = 50 - 69 miles = Lawrence, Baldwin City, Olathe

Outside Osage County - maximum of 2 stops
$6.00 = 15 - 20 miles = Lebo, Beto Junction, Reading

%" $3.00 = 15 - 20 miles = Lebo, Beto Junction, Reading

$25.00 = 70 - 85 miles = KU Med, Lenexa, Overland Park,
Manhattan, Holton

%* $12.50 = 70 - 85 miles = KU Med, Lenexa, Overland Park,
Manhattan, Holton

$10.00 = 21-29 miles = Auburn
%*$5.00 = 21 - 29 miles = Aubum

$30.00 = 86 — 90 miles = Legends Outlet
2" $15.00 = 86 - 90 miles = Legends Outlet

$12.00 =30-39 miles = Topeka, Emporia, Ottawa, New Strawn
¥2* $6.00 = 30-39 miles = Topeka, Emporia, Ottawa, New Strawn

$40.00 = 91 - 110 miles = Independence Mo, KCI Airport
V2" $20.00 = 91 - 110 miles = Independence Mo, KCI Airport

$15.00 =40 - 49 miles = Burlington
4* $7:50 = 40 - 49 miles = Burlington
L

$50.00 = 111 - 140 miles = Wichita Ks

“These are examples; Fees are determined by the address you
are going to

72 Price fare/fees are determined by being over 60 years of age or under 60 years and (Legally) disabled
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